FORM NO. 939-13-970-MORE REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Buyer. MAL NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 1710- 1474 39129 ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI. 71 Page 2344 1959	
39129 ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT Vol. 7/ Page 2314	
* KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter stated, hereby grants, bargeins, sells, assigns and sets over unto	No-released from the second
his heirs, successors and assigns all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and to that certain attached, unrecorded contract dated. September 4 1067	
hetween Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. as seller, and Emil H. Matthey and Edna A. Matthey, husband and wife as buyer, for the sale and purchase of the following described real estate in Klamath County, Oregon;	ala ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana
Lot 16, Block 8, Original Plat, Klamath River Acres, Klamath County, Oregon	
*** a copy of the agreement for transfer is attached	
together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the undersigned hereby expressly covenants with and warrants to the assignee above named that the undersigned is the owner of the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract of sale and that the unpaid balance of the purchase	
price thereof is not more than $$1,005.90$ with interest paid thereon to September 15 19.77 ; further, upon compliance by said assignce with the terms of said contract, the undersigned directs that conveyance	
of said real estate be made and delivered to the order of said assignee. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$6,000.00	
[©] However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which). [©]	
In construing this assignment, it is understood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the masculine shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- matical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more individuals and/or corporations.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its offi-	
cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.	
DATED: November 15 OFFICIAL SEAL CHERYL ROSE	Construction of the second s
(Il executed by a corporation, offix corporate seed.) Wy comm. expires MAY 6, 1978 My comm. expires MAY 6, 1978 My comm. expires MAY 6, 1978	
612 N. Escondido Blvd., Escondido, CA 92025 Edna A. Matthey () STATE OF DERESONX Calf. STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. County of San Diego }	
November/4	
Edna A. Matthey and	
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their	
Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL (OFFICIAL	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5/6/78 My commission expires:	
Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The santance between the symbols (), If not applicable, should be caleted. San ORS 03,030. If the central is not already of record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Dead Record.	
GRANTOK'S NAME AND ADDRESS County of	And the second
I certily that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of	
Alter recording return to: Atter recording return to: At	
TIA RECORDER 9 USE tile/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Wirness my hand seal of	
India a change is consulted all the instances where the second se	Contraction of Contractions of Contractions
Kens Christian Church Recording Officer Recording Officer	
Kind, OR HAME ACORESS RIV. By	
Water - We water	

ALL N

 $\mathbf{\tilde{n}}$

22345

h in

Agreement for Deed and Purchase of Real Estate

This Agreement made and executed in duplicate this FERENT Handle and of

S. MATHER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD., hereinafter designated as "Seller" and EMIL HA MATTHEY AND FORMA A. MATTHEY of 3.3.7. SINTH P. S. L.T. CRANGE, COLLE. hereinafter designated as "Buyer";

WITNESSETH:

That the Seller, in consideration of the covenants and agreements hereinafter contained, to be the first performed as a condition precedent by Buyer, agrees to sell and convey unto said Buyer, and said Buyer agrees to buy that certain real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to wit:

LOT(S). SATEEN HAR K-IGHTERBIOCK ITLGHT KLAMATH RIVER ACRES as recorded in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

Subject to pro rata of taxes and/or easements for the fiscal year 10 core, and thereafter coming due and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, casements, exceptions, rights and/or rights of way. affecting said property.

The purchase price for which the Seller agrees to sell and the Buyer agrees to buy said property is

ECCA HUNDRED in cash upon the execution and delivery of this agreement, the receipt thereof being duly acknowledged and the balance of said sum in installments of $TM \ge T - Y$

Dollars every calendar month commencing with the *ELETRENTH* day of *CETERE*, 1967, until paid. Each installment when paid shall be applied by the holder hereof, first, so much as shall be re-of the principal sum.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><table-row><table-row><table-row><table-row><table-row><table-row><text><text>

.....

SELLER BUYER KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD. X.C. alminer of Orsuga, California. Cordivi

AGREEMENT FOR TRANSFER 22346 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, we Emil H. Matthey and Edna A. Matthey, do hereby assign all our rights and interests in Lot 16, Block 8, Original Plat, Klamath River Acres, to John Johnson and Michael Lund for Keno Christian Signed: John Johnson Keno Christian Church Edrae O. Matthy Signed: Emil H. Mattley Witnessedy XWitnessed: Dated this <u>1 = day</u> of November, 1977. We, John Johnson and Michael Lund; do hereby accept all rights interests, and obligations due on Lot 16, Block 8, Original Plat, Klamath River Acres. We agree to assume the remaining balance of 1,005.90, due on said lot, and to pay for same in monthly payments of \$15.00 or more per Signed: michael 8 Signed:

247.1

Witnessed:

Witnessed: 6001 los

Dated this / Aay of November, 1977

Church.

month.

TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 53. . Ved for record of request of Transamerica Title Vc. nis 16th day of November A.D. 1977 of 3:20 clock P.M. or 4 rouly recorded in Vol. ...<u>M77</u>; of <u>Peer</u>l On Poge22344 Wa D. MILNE, County Clerk Cardia Contactoria Byz Fee \$ 9.00